DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 6
Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking | Candidte No.

1 CAN77251133

1 CAN213920180
3 CAN185823017
4 CAN25411841

4 CAN876423108
6 CAN989630124
7 CAN142230786
8 CAN964323758
9 CAN414721317

10 CAN439429730

1555

Student Name

KHOR YAN XUN
DANICA ODELIA
YURIKO KHANG

ABHINAV KHETAN

JOVAN ALBERT THERUNA

HA MANH HUNG

NGUYEN NHAT MINH

DAFFA ATHA ARKANA

CALUM LEONARD CAI

VU LE DUC MINH

Student School

SJKC PEREMPUAN CHINA

SDK 1 BPK PENABUR BANDUNG
SD NASIONAL KPS

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NOIDA

SUNSHINE INTERCULTURAL
EDUCATION

HANOI - AMSTERDAM HIGH
SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED

HANOI - AMSTERDAM HIGH
SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED

SD LUQMAN AL HAKIM
SURABAYA

PENABUR PRIMARY KELAPA
GADING

NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL

Percentile
100

100

99.81

99.74

99.74

99.61

99.55

99.49

99.42

99.36

Country
Malaysia
Indonesia
Indonesia

India

Indonesia

Vietham

Vietham

Indonesia

Indonesia

Vietnam



