

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates: 1555

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Country
1	CAN77251133	KHOR YAN XUN	SJKC PEREMPUAN CHINA	100	Malaysia
1	CAN213920180	DANICA ODELIA	SDK 1 BPK PENABUR BANDUNG	100	Indonesia
3	CAN185823017	YURIKO KHANG	SD NASIONAL KPS	99.81	Indonesia
4	CAN25411841	ABHINAV KHETAN	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NOIDA	99.74	India
4	CAN876423108	JOVAN ALBERT THERUNA	SUNSHINE INTERCULTURAL EDUCATION	99.74	Indonesia
6	CAN989630124	HA MANH HUNG	HANOI - AMSTERDAM HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED	99.61	Vietnam
7	CAN142230786	NGUYEN NHAT MINH	HANOI - AMSTERDAM HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED	99.55	Vietnam
8	CAN964323758	DAFFA ATHA ARKANA	SD LUQMAN AL HAKIM SURABAYA	99.49	Indonesia
9	CAN414721317	CALUM LEONARD CAI	PENABUR PRIMARY KELAPA GADING	99.42	Indonesia
10	CAN439429730	VU LE DUC MINH	NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL	99.36	Vietnam